1° Turno
Circolo Scacchi Citta di Como
Tal Camnago

2° Turno
Tal Camnago
Scacco Matto! Mariano Comense

3° Turno
La Torre Villa Guardia
Circolo Scacchi Citta di Como

Classifica finale

Circolo Scacchi Citta di Como

La Torre Villa Guardia

Scacco Matto! Mariano Comense
Tal Camnago

VILLAGUARDIA 12-19-26 SETTEMBRE 2008

La Torre Villa Guardia
Scacco Matto! Mariano Comense

Circolo Scacchi Citta di Como
La Torre Villa Guardia

Tal Camnago
Scacco Matto! Mariano Comense

Punti Team  Punti Player
4 12
3 8
3 7,5
2 8,5

4,5
2,5

3,5

3,5

1,5
3,5

2,5

2,5



